

H.B. 202

SIGNATURE THRESHOLD AMENDMENTS

HOUSE FLOOR VERBAL AMENDMENT

AMENDMENT 1

FEBRUARY 1, 2023 3:10 PM

Representative **Jeffrey D. Stenquist** proposed the following amendment:

1. Page 3, Line 89:
Delete "greater" and insert "lesser"
2. Page 4, Line 94:
Delete "greater" and insert "lesser"
3. Page 4, Line 100:
Delete "greater" and insert "lesser"
4. Page 4, Line 106:
Delete "greater" and insert "lesser"
5. Page 4, Line 112:
Delete "greater" and insert "lesser"